
Mandi Prices Today Swai Madhopur - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Wheat - Other Sawai Madhopur APMC  2,475.00  2,520.00 -  2,375.00
2025-12-
30

 2,475.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Basmati) - Basmati Sawai Madhopur APMC  2,880.00  3,350.00 -  2,795.00
2025-12-
08

 2,880.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Sawai Madhopur APMC  2,060.00  2,235.00 -  2,000.00
2025-12-
08

 2,060.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Sawai Madhopur APMC  6,435.00  6,520.00 -  6,275.00
2025-12-
08

 6,435.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Average (Whole) Sawai Madhopur  5,260.00  5,345.00 -  4,695.00
2025-10-
07

 5,260.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basumathi Sawai Madhopur  2,295.00  2,295.00 -  2,000.00
2025-10-
07

 2,295.00 INR/Quintal

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other Sawai Madhopur  9,900.00  9,900.00 -  9,000.00
2025-10-
07

 9,900.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Sawai Madhopur  2,455.00  2,475.00 -  2,405.00
2025-10-
07

 2,455.00 INR/Quintal

Methi Seeds - Best Sawai Madhopur  3,945.00  3,945.00 -  3,945.00
2025-10-
07

 3,945.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Sawai Madhopur  6,305.00  6,395.00 -  6,200.00
2025-10-
07

 6,305.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Sawai Madhopur  2,205.00  2,300.00 -  1,915.00
2025-10-
07

 2,205.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Sawai Madhopur  4,385.00  4,890.00 -  3,500.00
2025-10-
07

 4,385.00 INR/Quintal

Barley (Jau) - Other Sawai Madhopur  2,245.00  2,245.00 -  2,245.00
2025-09-
04

 2,245.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Khandar  2,520.00  2,575.00 -  2,450.00
2025-09-
01

 2,520.00 INR/Quintal
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Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Sawai Madhopur  6,340.00  6,340.00 -  6,340.00
2025-08-
29

 6,340.00 INR/Quintal

Jowar(Sorghum) - Other Sawai Madhopur  2,795.00  2,795.00 -  2,795.00
2025-08-
29

 2,795.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Other Sawai Madhopur  4,305.00  4,305.00 -  4,305.00
2025-08-
29

 4,305.00 INR/Quintal

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Sawai Madhopur  4,455.00  4,455.00 -  4,145.00
2025-08-
19

 4,455.00 INR/Quintal

Taramira Sawai Madhopur  5,795.00  5,795.00 -  5,795.00
2025-08-
19

 5,795.00 INR/Quintal

Methi(Leaves) - Other Sawai Madhopur  4,355.00  4,355.00 -  4,345.00
2025-05-
09

 4,355.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Khandar  5,800.00  5,900.00 -  5,650.00
2025-04-
15

 5,800.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram
(Whole)

Khandar  3,841.00  3,841.00 -  3,841.00
2025-03-
17

 3,841.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Black Khandar  3,900.00  3,900.00 -  3,900.00
2025-02-
19

 3,900.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold Khandar  2,400.00  2,400.00 -  2,350.00
2025-02-
14

 2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White Khandar  9,500.00  9,800.00 -  9,100.00
2025-02-
14

 9,500.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Other Sawai Madhopur  2,505.00  2,505.00 -  2,505.00
2025-01-
29

 2,505.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other
Gangapurcity(Old Lal
mandi)

 2,670.00  2,670.00 -  2,670.00
2024-09-
30

 2,670.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other
Gangapurcity(Old Lal
mandi)

 2,302.00  2,375.00 -  2,230.00
2024-09-
30

 2,302.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Khandar  7,100.00  7,100.00 -  7,100.00
2024-09-
18

 7,100.00 INR/Quintal
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Mustard - Other Sawai Madhopur  5,780.00  5,825.00 -  4,900.00
2024-09-
10

 5,780.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - 147 Average Khandar  2,450.00  2,460.00 -  2,400.00
2024-07-
18

 2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Masur Dal - Kala Masoor New Sawai Madhopur  5,500.00  5,500.00 -  5,500.00
2024-07-
02

 5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Gangapur City  2,050.00  2,070.00 -  2,030.00
2024-06-
28

 2,050.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Gangapur City  6,500.00  6,500.00 -  6,500.00
2024-06-
28

 6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Gangapur City  2,336.00  2,410.00 -  2,261.00
2024-06-
28

 2,336.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other Gangapur City  5,668.00  5,776.00 -  5,560.00
2024-06-
28

 5,668.00 INR/Quintal

Taramira - Other Sawai Madhopur  5,200.00  5,200.00 -  5,200.00
2024-06-
24

 5,200.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Other
Gangapurcity(Old Lal
mandi)

 4,975.00  5,170.00 -  4,779.00
2024-05-
09

 4,975.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Sawai Madhopur  5,925.00  5,925.00 -  5,925.00
2024-04-
16

 5,925.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other Sawai Madhopur  4,900.00  4,900.00 -  4,900.00
2024-01-
29

 4,900.00 INR/Quintal

Barley (Jau) - Other Gangapur City  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00
2023-06-
28

 1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Moath Dal - Other Sawai Madhopur  6,980.00  6,980.00 -  6,980.00
2023-05-
18

 6,980.00 INR/Quintal

Guar - Other Sawai Madhopur  3,200.00  3,200.00 -  3,200.00
2023-04-
12

 3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other Gangapur City
13,800.00

 13,800.00 - 
13,800.00

2023-03-
08 13,800.00

INR/Quintal
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Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Other
Gangapurcity(Old Lal
mandi) 13,360.00

 13,360.00 - 
13,360.00

2022-12-
21 13,360.00

INR/Quintal

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Other Gangapur City  2,338.00  2,351.00 -  2,325.00
2022-11-
03

 2,338.00 INR/Quintal
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